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Price
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Difference

O

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 278642103

-0.54% (-0.30)

US2786421030
EBAY

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

25,520 EUR
S&P 500

55.12 USD (200)
55.14 USD (400)
55.23 USD
55.69 USD
54.965 USD
55.42 USD
55.280058 USD
1,111,699
61,464,168.80
17,292
100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Download

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470269
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2786421030&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2786421030&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d7454e752c3ceb625c954e799c25d68b6b1de7a27f86bec18c78f3f71d6856&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ffc19006b5cce3006&time=1721320082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=547f324c7a9c35b6a7a74aa0a53636a8c9ff4a77e106514dad7ab2b4fd3759bf&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c899b5f325edb114&time=1721320082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c725ab9c734490f0a06788f55fc33a8f13e185c01d42cfa68cc3d4e44209c1fc&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12d608006e1b9dfe0&time=1721320082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5903fe689bc4c0531470f2abbfaad40eeef0f759053ca0dce1cdada9304cf240&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1f3af0a5a147a06e3&time=1721320082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91364a3254ac091f2c72192f9bfcaf8ea73efa200ca2b49cf1d9a8ec83cdfc84&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b96cbbba4547b0ab&time=1721320082&tool=RSC

EBAY INC

Details
2024/07/17 18:12:25 Sy
Price
55.12 USD |
Difference ©  -0.54%(-0.30) f ||
70.00 [
! |
General attributes I.“’ l
ISIN US2786421030 Y N
Symbol EBAY 60.00 il
Exchange Nasdaq |'\"-. | Ju' i I"-.
Currency usb || ' I."',I / Lﬁl w.."
Sector IT-Technology £0.00 II '} Ilf"l 'II . N.
Security type Stock ! |I I.'II I"Jlu {
Market cap (m) 25,520 EUR | | II-' \ A I__f"-,l I\ |'I
Benchmark S&P 500 i \/ I|I (A YN
40.00 by, \ Ll
Market data ﬁl"-.l_;f \ ,-'I '
Bid (Bid size) 55.12 USD (200) 'u,."
Ask (Ask size) 55.14 USD (400)
Open 55.23 USD 09.2019 08.2020 07.2021 06.2022 05.2023 04.2024
High 55.69 USD
Low 54.965 USD
Close (prev. day) 5542 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 55.280058 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,111,699
Trading volume 61,464,168.80 Price data
Number of trades 17,292 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 54.06 USD (3,420,227)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 53.44 USD (4,550,184)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 51.67 USD (5,949,073)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 46.22 USD (5,958,603)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 55.50 USD (2024/07/16)
Perf (%) +36.17% +19.18% -18.72% YTD Low | date 40.16 USD (2024/01/16)
Perf (abs.) +14.72  +8.92 -12.76 52 Weeks High | date 55.50 USD (2024/07/16)
Beta 0.53 0.91 1.11 52 Weeks Low | date 37.17 USD (2023/11/08)
Volatility  25.36 26.92 32.21
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 50.50 EUR 0.00 1
07/17
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 50.53 EUR 0.00 5
07/17
Tradegate 2024/ 17:57 50.41 EUR 0.12 18
07/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05 50.72 EUR 0.00 1
07/17
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 38.34 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US2786421030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385989
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589024

EBAY INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2019/
06/26

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
01/29

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

17:35

18:12

08:01

17:35

08:06

08:06

08:02

18:17

17:44

16:31

08:01

39.27 USD

55.12 USD

50.71 EUR

55.30 USD

50.72 EUR

50.72 EUR

50.72 EUR

39.435 EUR

50.52 EUR

50.68 EUR

50.71 EUR

0.00

61.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17,292
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1963869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8439

EBAY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
EBAY INC.

2025 Hamilton Avenue - 95125 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-376-7008
Fax: +

E-mail: ebayinc@ebay.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul Pressler
Adriane Brown
Aparna
Chennapragada
E. Hayles

Logan Green
Mohak Shroff
Perry Traquina
Shripriya Mahesh
Zane Rowe
Jamie lannone
Cornelius Boone
Eddie Garcia
Jordan
Sweetnam

Julie Loeger
Marie Oh Huber
Mazen
Rawashdeh

Stefanie Jay

Steve Priest

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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